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Airport Operations Regions

North Region
Planning:
Kevin Carlson 612-269-5370 
kevin.r.carlson@state.mn.us

Development:
Matt Lebens, P.E. 612-422-4171 
mathew.lebens@state.mn.us

Airport Operations:
Jared Wedel 612-297-2739
jared.wedel@state.mn.us

Central Region
Planning:
Junior Lindsay 651-234-7183 
junior.lindsay@state.mn.us

Development:
Dan Boerner, P.E. 612-427-3858 
dan.boerner@state.mn.us

Airport Operations:
Tim Jarvis   651-357-0591 
timothy.jarvis@state.mn.us

South Region
Planning:
John Flemming 612-289-4106 
john.flemming@state.mn.us

Development:
Luke Bourassa, P.E. 651-508-0448 
luke.bourassa@state.mn.us

Airport Operations:
Jim McCanney   651-234-7185 
james.mccanney@state.mn.us
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